
17835 Ventura Blvd, Encino, CA 91316
Medical Office Space

OFFERING MEMORANDUM

FOR LEASE



IKON PROPERTIESwww.ikonpropertiesla.com

 SITE DESCRIPTION

IKON Properties is proud to present 17835 Ventura Boulevard,
Encino, CA 91316. This exclusive medical office building offers
48,590 square feet of leasable space across three stories,
providing businesses with a prime location in the heart of Encino’s
thriving commercial district.

Strategically positioned along Ventura Boulevard, this medical
office building offers high visibility and easy accessibility, with
direct access to the 101 Ventura Freeway. Tenants benefit from
ample on-site parking (2.5 spaces per 1,000 SF), an attractive
courtyard, on-site property management, and signage
opportunities for businesses looking to establish a strong presence
in the market.

This Medical Office Building currently features a variety of flexible
leasing opportunities, ranging from 605 SF to over 6,700 SF,
accommodating businesses of all sizes. With its prime location,
modern amenities, and professional environment, this property is
ideal for medical offices, professional services, and corporate
headquarters. Don’t miss this exceptional leasing opportunity!
Contact IKON Properties today to schedule a tour and secure your
space.



PROPERTY
HIGHLIGHTS

Prime medical office building
with established healthcare
tenants.
Just 1.5 miles from Encino
Hospital Medical Center.
Located on Ventura Blvd with
direct 101 Freeway access.
More than 100 surface
parking spaces makes visits
easy and convenient.
Clean, well-kept environment
with on-site management.
Steps from public transit and
major national tenants.

PROPERTY TYPE

Medical Office
AVAILABLE SPACE

48,590 SF
LOT

53,143 SF
YEAR BUILT

1972
ZONING

LARA
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 FLOORPLAN
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2ND FLOOR
PLAN

UP 

DN 

ELEC 

TELE 
TELE 

UP 

DN 

ELEC 

AVAILABLE

SECOND FLOOR

Suite 203 Suite 209

Suite 207

Suite 204 Suite 210

Suite 208

723 RSF | Available 3,210 RSF | Available

910 RSF | Available

3,034 RSF | Available 3,114 RSF | Available

879 RSF | Available

879 SF

3,210 SF

910 SF 723 SF

3,034 SF

3,114 SF

HEALTH DIAGNOSTIC

STAIRSSTAIRS

ELEVATORS

1ST CENTURY

STE 208 STE 204

STE 200

STE 207 STE 203

STE 201

STE 209

STE 210
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 FLOORPLAN

3RD FLOOR
PLAN

UP 

DN 

ELEC 

TELE JANI 

DN 

ELEC 

Suite
307

Suite 310

Suite 303

Suite 306

STOR-4
139 USF
169 RSF
STOR-5
138 USF
167 RSF

Mantra

Ben Hyatt

Steve Fox

St Joseph Medical

AVAILABLE

THIRD FLOOR

Suite 300

Suite 301

4,289 RSF | Available

1,761 RSF | Available

STE 300

STE 301

1,761 SF

4,289 SF

ELEVATORS

STAIRSSTAIRS
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PROVIDENCE CEDARS-
SINAI TARZANA

MEDICAL CENTER

B

ENCINO HOSPITAL MEDICAL CENTER (6 MIN DRIVE)

SHERMAN OAKS HOSPITAL (10 MIN DRIVE)

PROVIDENCE CEDARS-SINAI TARZANA MEDICAL
CENTER (4 MIN DRIVE)

NORTHRIDGE HOSPITAL FOUNDATION (12 MIN DRIVE)

NEARBY HOSPITALS

KAISER PERMANENTE WOODLAND HILLS MEDICAL
CENTER (11 MIN DRIVE)
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Category

2024 Total Population

2029 Population

Pop Growth 2024-2029

Average Age

2024 Total Households

HH Growth 2024-2029

Median Household Income

Avg Household Size

2024 Avg HH Vehicles

Median Home Value

Median Year Built

1 Mile

26,613

25,999

-2.31%

43.50

11,773

-2.53%

$75,282

2.20

2

$874,051

1971

3 Mile

139,269

135,395

-2.78%

42.00

51,373

-3.03%

$87,844

2.60

2

$915,724

1966

5 Mile

444,548

433,183

-2.56%

40.30

161,872

-2.72%

$81,275

2.60

2

$841,251

1970

 DEMOGRAPHICS
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The information contained in the following listing is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party
receiving it from Equity Union Commercial and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent
of Equity Union Commercial. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and
treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that the recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any
part of the email content. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly delete this email. This email has been prepared
to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of
interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Equity
Union Commercial has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for
the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and
improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this offering memorandum has
been obtained from sources we believe we believe reliable; however, Equity Union Commercial has not verified, and will not verify, any
of the information contained herein, nor has Equity Union Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes
no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must
take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and
expenses of investigating the subject property. verified,



BLAS FERNANDEZ
 

TANEER SHEIKH
 MANAGING DIRECTOR SENIOR INVESTMENT ASSOCIATE

818.319.9191
blas@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com
LIC NO. 02012036

661.803.6678
taneer@ikonpropertiesla.com
ikonpropertiesla.com 
LIC NO. 02189916


